
Map: 9 Fort William & West

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Lochaber Core Paths Plan

LO06.01 Crofter’s Woodland Walk, 
Camasnagaul

trampled ground/tarred 
road

2.2

LO07.01 Braveheart to Tom Eas an-t slinnein 
Circuit

forest track/track/tarred 
pavement

1.5

LO07.02 Cow Hill Summit track 1.4
LO07.03 Douglas Place to Leisure Centre to 

Braveheart
constructed path 2.3

LO07.05 Cow Hill Circuit Peat Track track 3.2
LO07.06 Plantation to Upper Achintore track (tar) 1.4
LO07.07 Cow Hill Circuit constructed track 3.1
LO07.09 Glen Nevis to Blar a’ Chaorainn on 

West Highland Way
forest track/constructed 
path

7.7

LO07.10 Glen Nevis pavement to Youth 
Hostel

tarred pavement 3.8

LO07.11 Youth Hostel link to West Highland 
Way

tarred road/forest track 0.6

LO07.12 Great Glen Way; Corpach Basin – 
Banavie 

canal towpath 1.8

LO07.13 Banavie to Torcastle to Strone by 
Caledonian Canal and Great Glen 
Way

canal towpath 7.1

LO07.14 Caol to Inverlochy to Fort William 
on Great Glen Way

tarred pavement/tarred 
road/constructed path

2.3

LO07.15 Caol to Corpach Basin on Great 
Glen Way

constructed track 0.6

LO07.16 Black Parks Road tarred road 0.5
LO07.17 Camanachd Crescent to Lochaber 

College
constructed tarred 
path/tarred track

0.5

LO07.18 Puggy line path to Inverlochy constructed track 0.3
LO07.20 Corpach link to Great Glen Way tarred road 0.5
LO07.21 Caol Community Shore Path constructed stone path 0.8
LO07.25 Lochybridge to Torlundy track (tar) 2.9
LO07.26 Old Inverlochy Castle to 

Lochybridge
track/tarred road 0.7

LO07.28 Achintore Gardens and Spooky 
Lane

tarred path/tarred road 0.9

September 2011



Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

LO07.29 Lochybridge to Blar Mhor to 
Corpach

tarred track 3.2

LO07.31 Carr’s Corner to Dalvenie to 
Tomacharich

forest track 3.0

LO07.32 Corpach Nature Trail constructed stone path 1.1
LO07.33 Inverlochy to Tom na Faire (by A82) track with stepped 

pedestrian bridge over 
railway

0.3

LO07.34 Blar Mhor to Canal track (tar) 0.6

September 2011



Lochaber Core 
Paths Plan

Map: 9
Fort William
& West

Core paths

Scale: 1:20,000

LO07.10

LO07.06

LO07.11

LO07.01

LO07.03

LO07.02

LO07.09

LO07.07
LO07.28

LO07.17

LO07.31

LO07.13

LO07.05

LO07.29

LO07.25

LO07.29

LO07.34

LO07.34

LO07.29

LO07.21LO07.15

LO07.12
LO07.20

LO07.32

LO06.01
LO07.26

LO07.16
LO07.14

LO07.33

LO07.18

Continued 
on Map 10a

See Map 8

Continued 
on Map 8

September 2011


