Map: 9 Fort William & West Lochaber Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
LO06.01	Crofter's Woodland Walk, Camasnagaul	trampled ground/tarred road	2.2
LO07.01	Braveheart to Tom Eas an-t slinnein Circuit	forest track/track/tarred pavement	1.5
LO07.02	Cow Hill Summit	track	1.4
LO07.03	Douglas Place to Leisure Centre to Braveheart	constructed path	2.3
LO07.05	Cow Hill Circuit Peat Track	track	3.2
LO07.06	Plantation to Upper Achintore	track (tar)	1.4
LO07.07	Cow Hill Circuit	constructed track	3.1
LO07.09	Glen Nevis to Blar a' Chaorainn on West Highland Way	forest track/constructed path	7.7
LO07.10	Glen Nevis pavement to Youth Hostel	tarred pavement	3.8
LO07.11	Youth Hostel link to West Highland Way	tarred road/forest track	0.6
LO07.12	Great Glen Way; Corpach Basin – Banavie	canal towpath	1.8
LO07.13	Banavie to Torcastle to Strone by Caledonian Canal and Great Glen Way	canal towpath	7.1
LO07.14	Caol to Inverlochy to Fort William on Great Glen Way	tarred pavement/tarred road/constructed path	2.3
LO07.15	Caol to Corpach Basin on Great Glen Way	constructed track	0.6
LO07.16	Black Parks Road	tarred road	0.5
LO07.17	Camanachd Crescent to Lochaber College	constructed tarred path/tarred track	0.5
LO07.18	Puggy line path to Inverlochy	constructed track	0.3
LO07.20	Corpach link to Great Glen Way	tarred road	0.5
LO07.21	Caol Community Shore Path	constructed stone path	0.8
LO07.25	Lochybridge to Torlundy	track (tar)	2.9
LO07.26	Old Inverlochy Castle to Lochybridge	track/tarred road	0.7
LO07.28	Achintore Gardens and Spooky Lane	tarred path/tarred road	0.9

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
LO07.29	Lochybridge to Blar Mhor to Corpach	tarred track	3.2
LO07.31	Carr's Corner to Dalvenie to Tomacharich	forest track	3.0
LO07.32	Corpach Nature Trail	constructed stone path	1.1
LO07.33	Inverlochy to Tom na Faire (by A82)	track with stepped pedestrian bridge over railway	0.3
LO07.34	Blar Mhor to Canal	track (tar)	0.6

